
ON WATER / DOCK
OCEAN LIVE PARK
CULTURE SQUARE
PINE PLAZA
PINE PLAZA
UNIVERSITY PAVILION
PINE PLAZA
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE
PORTO MONTENEGRO
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
OCEAN LIVE PARK

MONDAY 15 SEPTEMBER

EVENT
PROGRAMME
THE FINALE – BOKA BAY

16:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

17:30
18:00
19:00
19:30
21:00

21:00
19:00
16:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
17:00

18:30
19:00
20:30
20:30
23:00

    
 

   
     

   
  
    

       
  

Verica Violin & DJ
Face Paint
Band Toć
Animator games
Music & DJ

TIVAT, MONTENEGRO

Arrival Window For the Boats
Opening Ceremony
BAZAR - Local Market
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation 
Discover Sailing: Open Sails
University Pavillon Program
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition
Towards Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition 
Sails and Fly Exibition



R ACE PARTNERS BOK A BAY - THE F INALE

EVENT PROGRAMME
THE FINALE – BOKA BAY

Discover Sailing: Open Sails
Klapa Belleza
BAZAR - Local Market
Masterclass “Plastics in Seas and Oceans”
Workshop - Atelje Propuh 
Workshop - Atelje Propuh 
Bellissima Dance Workshop 
Local Choire 
D-moll Kids Choire
Đurđa Live Music
Moj Imaginarijum Art Workshop
Music & DJ

TUESDAY 16 SEPTEMBER

9:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
20:30

17:00

19:00
21:00
16:00
21:00
21:00
17:00

16:00
11:45
21:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
20:30
21:00
23:00

Discover Sailing: Open Sails
BAZAR - Local Market
Workshop - Atelje Propuh 
Fan Day 
Pit Lane Tours
Kids Art Workshop Museum and Gallery
Jelena Božović Live Music
Kids Theatre Play Zelena Gora
K4 Games Without Limits
Music & DJ

WEDNESDAY 17 SEPTEMBER

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
12:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
21:00

14:00
19:00
21:00
12:00
21:00
21:00
17:00

16:00
21:00
14:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
23:00

Ocean Live Park Opens
Behind the Scenes Tours
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation
University Pavillon Program
Kids Eco Quiz - Ministry of Ecology
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition
Towards Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition
Sails and Fly Exibition

Arrival Window for the Boats
Maritime Heritage and Sustainability Goals Conference
Ocean Live Park Opens
Behind the Scenes Tours
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation
University Pavillon Program
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition
Towards Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition
Sails and Fly Exibition

ON WATER _ DOCK
MUNICIPALITY
OCEAN LIVE PARK
PITLANE TEAM'S AREA
PINE PLAZA / MUSEUM
UNIVERSITY PAVILION
PINE PLAZA
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE
PORTO MONTENEGRO
PINE PLAZA
MAIN STAGE
CULTURE SQUARE
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
KIDS HOSPITALITY
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE

OCEAN LIVE PARK
PITLANE
PINE PLAZA
UNIVERSITY PAVILION
MAIN STAGE
PINE PLAZA / MUSEUM
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE
PORTO MONTENEGRO
PINE PLAZA
CULTURE SQUARE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE _ OTHER LOCATIONS
PITLANE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
CULTURAL CENTAR
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE



EVENT PROGRAMME
THE FINALE – BOKA BAY

R ACE PARTNERS BOK A BAY - THE F INALE

Public Viewing Speed Runs Session 1
Discover Sailing: Open Sails
Workshop - Atelje Propuh
Kids Eco Quiz - Ministry of Ecology
Life Program Presentation - Ministry of Ecology
Dock-Out Show Speed Run Session 2
Kids Workshop with Milivoj Dukic
Public Viewing Speed Runs Session 2
Moj Imaginarijum Art Workshop
DJ Chevallier 
Movie Night 
L'ombelico Band 
Face Paint
Music & DJ

THURSDAY 18 SEPTEMBER

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:30
11:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
18:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
21:00

21:00
20:00
10:30
19:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
17:00

11:30
16:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
18:00
19:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
23:00

Ocean Live Park Opens
BAZAR - Local Market
Behind the Scenes Tours
Dock-Out Show Speed Run Session 1
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation
University Pavillon Program
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition
Towards Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition
Sails and Fly Exibition

  
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

OCEAN LIVE PARK
CULTURE SQUARE
PITLANE
PONTOON
PINE PLAZA
UNIVERSITY PAVILION
PINE PLAZA / MUSEUM
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE
PORTO MONTENEGRO
MAIN STAGE
PINE PLAZA
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
UNIVERSITY PAVILLON
PONTOON
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
CULTURAL CENTAR
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE



R ACE PARTNERS BOK A BAY - THE F INALE

EVENT PROGRAMME
THE FINALE – BOKA BAY

Discover Sailing: Open Sails
Marko Đurišić Live Music
Kids Workshop Museum and Gallery
Dock-Out Show 
Natura 2000 Presentation - Ministry of Ecology 
K4 Nautical Treasure Hunt 
Yoga Class with Nikolina 
KUD Boka
Castel Nuovo Klapa 
Ocean David Attenborough Movie
Music & DJ

FRIDAY 19 SEPTEMBER

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
20:00

20:00
21:00
19:00
21:00
21:00
16:00
21:00
17:00

16:00
13:00
14:00
13:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
19:30
20:00
21:30
23:00

Ocean Live Park Opens
Behind the Scenes Tours
BAZAR - Local Market
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation
University Pavillon Program
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition
Teams Sailing to Kotor and Herceg Novi
Towards Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition
Sails and Fly Exibition

OCEAN LIVE PARK
PITLANE
CULTURE SQUARE
PINE PLAZA
UNIVERSITY PAVILION
PINE PLAZA / MUSEUM
KOTOR & HERCEG NOVI
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE
PORTO MONTENEGRO
PINE PLAZA
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
PONTOON
UNIVERSITY PAVILLON
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
MAIN STAGE
CULTURAL CENTAR
MAIN STAGE



EVENT PROGRAMME
THE FINALE – BOKA BAY

R ACE PARTNERS

PINE PLAZA
KIDS HOSPITALITY
OCEAN LIVE PARK
KIDS HOSPITALITY
KIDS HOSPITALITY
DOCK
MAIN STAGE
UNIVERSITY PAVILION 
UNIVERSITY PAVILION 
MAIN STAGE
MAIN STAGE
MAIN STAGE

SATURDAY 20 SEPTEMBER

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:15
10:55

11:00
11:00
12:05
12:00
12:00
12:20
14:00
16:00
17:00
19:00
20:00
21:30

21:00
11:00
19:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
17:00

17:30
12:00

16:00
13:00
12:20
14:00
13:00
12:55
15:30
17:00
18:00
19:30
21:30
23:00

SUNDAY 21 SEPTEMBER

9:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

12:00
13:00
14:30
15:00
16:00
16:00

10:00

16:00

18:00
12:00
18:00
18:00
17:00

13:00
15:00
14:50
16:00
17:30

18:00

VIP Pit Lane Tours
National Tourist Organization of Montenegro -
Boka Navy  Sailors Parade Pre-Programme
Discover Sailing: Open Sails
Moj Imaginarijum Art Workshop
Sailors Parade
Face Paint
Animator Games
Dock-out Show
Public Viewing Boka Bay Coastal Race
Air Pollution Workshop
Nexus Island Workshop
City Orchestra Tivat
Guitar Duo Srđan i Darko
Music & DJ

Ocean Live Park Opens
BAZAR - Local Market
Kids Choire Zvjezdice
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation
University Pavillon Program
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition
Towards Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition
Sails and Fly Exibition

Beach Clean-Up
Ocean Live Park opens
BAZAR - Local Market                                      
Promotion Booth Montenegrin Sailing Federation
                                                                           
University Pavillon Program
K4 Nautical Adventures
Guardians of the Cultural Heritage Exibition Towards 
Sustainable Future - UN Montenegro Exhibition Sails 
and Fly Exibition

Kids Vocals and Majorets
Moj Imaginarijum Art Workshop
KUD Boka 
The Ocean Race Europe Official Public Prize Giving 
Klapa Jadran Concert
Grand Departure
Ocean Live Park Closes

OCEAN LIVE PARK
CULTURE SQUARE
KIDS HOSPITALITY
PINE PLAZA
UNIVERSITY PAVILION
PINE PLAZA / MUSEUM
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE
PORTO MONTENEGRO
PITLANE
MAIN STAGE

TBA
OCEAN LIVE PARK
CULTURE SQUARE
PINE PLAZA

UNIVERSITY PAVILION
KIDS HOSPITALITY
PINE PLAZA / MUSEUM
PINE PLAZA
MUSEUM OF MARITIME HERITAGE 
PORTO MONTENEGRO

KIDS HOSPITALITY 
KIDS HOSPITALITY 
MAIN STAGE MAIN 
STAGE MAIN 
STAGE
ON WATER OCEAN 
LIVE PARK

BOK  A BAY - THE FINALE

10:00 16:00

10:00 16:00




